Faculty:

Guest speakers:
Meeting venue:

7" EONS Research Proposal Workshop 2021
15", 22" and 29" June 2021

DRAFT PROGRAMME

Dr G Kotronoulas (GK), Dr N Efstathiou (NE), Dr K Dieperink (KD)

Dr A Drury (AD), Prof M Eicher (ME), Anna Stavnsager Andersen (ASA)
Virtual (Zoom)

Day 1 — Tuesday, 15 June

Time (CET)
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30

13:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:15-16:30
16:30-17:00

Session

1.1. Welcome: Introductions & Overview of aims
1.2.Research proposal: What's in a term?
1.3.Research question: Where everything begins and ends

Break

1.4. Significance and Impact: The “so what?” question
1.5. Buddy-work: Prepare for 3MP (3-minute presentation)
1.6.3MP: Pitch it! Peer-review it!

1.7.Q&A session
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Day 2 — Tuesday, 22 June

Time (CET)
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:15-16:30
16:30-17:00

Session

2.1. Welcome back & catch-up

2.2. Is there a gap? Systematically reviewing the literature
2.3. Research approaches and study designs

2.4. Ethics in research

Break

2.5. Data collection, Research procedures, Timelines
2.6. Buddy-work: Procedures - Plan it!
2.7. Procedures - Peer-review it!

2.8. Q&A session

Facilitator
Faculty
AD

GK

NE

KD

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Day 3 — Tuesday, 29 June

Time (CET)
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:00

13:00-14:00
14:15-15:30
15:30-16:30

EONS Research Proposal Workshop 2021 — Draft Proaramme

Session

3.1. Welcome back & catch-up

3.2. Collaboration and funding opportunities

3.3. Patient and Public Involvement (PPI) in research
3.4. Busting the jargon: Using plain language in research

Break

3.5. Buddy-work: Say it in simple words - Plan it!
3.6. Say it in simple words - Peer review it!
3.7. Q&A session and farewells
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