

7th EONS Research Proposal Workshop 2021 15th, 22nd and 29th June 2021 DRAFT PROGRAMME

Faculty: Dr G Kotronoulas (GK), Dr N Efstathiou (NE), Dr K Dieperink (KD)
Guest speakers: Dr A Drury (AD), Prof M Eicher (ME), Anna Stavnsager Andersen (ASA)

Meeting venue: Virtual (Zoom)

Day 1 – Tuesday, 15 June		
Time (CET)	Session	Facilitator
10:00-11:00	1.1. Welcome: Introductions & Overview of aims	Faculty
11:00-11:30	1.2. Research proposal: What's in a term?	GK
11:30-12:30	1.3. Research question: Where everything begins and ends	NE
	Break	
13:30-14:00	1.4. Significance and Impact: The "so what?" question	ME
14:00-15:00	1.5. Buddy-work: Prepare for 3MP (3-minute presentation)	Faculty
15:15-16:30	1.6.3MP: Pitch it! Peer-review it!	Faculty
16:30-17:00	1.7. Q&A session	Faculty

Day 2 – Tuesd	ay, 22 June	
Time (CET)	Session	Facilitator
10:00-10:15	2.1. Welcome back & catch-up	Faculty
10:15-10:45	2.2. Is there a gap? Systematically reviewing the literature	AD
10:45-11:30	2.3. Research approaches and study designs	GK
11:30-12:00	2.4. Ethics in research	NE
	Break	
13:00-14:00	2.5. Data collection, Research procedures, Timelines	KD
14:00-15:00	2.6. Buddy-work: Procedures - Plan it!	Faculty
15:15-16:30	2.7. Procedures - Peer-review it!	Faculty
16:30-17:00	2.8. Q&A session	Faculty

Day 3 – Tuesday, 29 June		
Time (CET)	Session	Facilitator
10:00-10:15	3.1. Welcome back & catch-up	Faculty
10:15-10:45	3.2. Collaboration and funding opportunities	NE
10:45-11:30	3.3. Patient and Public Involvement (PPI) in research	ASA
11:30-12:00	3.4. Busting the jargon: Using plain language in research	GK
	Break	
13:00-14:00	3.5. Buddy-work: Say it in simple words - Plan it!	Faculty
14:15-15:30	3.6. Say it in simple words - Peer review it!	Faculty
15:30-16:30	3.7. Q&A session and farewells	Faculty